


. ~ 

1h:::1.flr1 : .:i1t1ui'mJ1 .:i 'livl.l11"lfl.I 1m:::1Vil.lu"J:::iY'Ylnm'Yl'J:::uuu1tl'~11111ff1.1 

' ii l d' QI ~.d 
11'U1tl'11'Ulill'l1Mlfl'l'ifllj : tl-:Jflf11'J'ilflf11'J'U1Hltl 
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0 "" fll'U1tlnlfllflDH ll.ltl : 
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3 

jltJfllj 
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LLlJlJ 1h°. 6 LL~'Uvl J 

- • ' ' ii ll'U1Ji.Y'l1JfllfUHY'lH . 

I !II 1 d' ~ ~ d 

11'U1tl..:Jl'Ulill'Uf>..:J fl'i..:Jfll'i : eNflf11'i1l~f11'i'UlHHJ 

ll'U'U \J 'i.4 ~U'UU ii,J1u1u 11 l1Ul 

0 "' fll'U1tu'ilfllfHl1..:J llJf> : 

\J'i::"1Wfll'i 1viu : 
I 

11'U1£J : 'Ul'YI 

' I !II I I 
0 ., "' !II 

tllVl'U'YI 'i ltlfll'i flHl'UVl'U'Yl'U Factor F fllflf>tl''iH '11'llltll'l1VI . . 
"' 1 l ':i ..:i1.J~u1h .:JfltuilWfWl 1,698,862.52 1.2984 2,205 ,803.10 • • 

"' I "' " '1J 2 irmu irm 11.n1 ~~-rn1irn.1 526,998.88 1.2984 684,255 .34 ., 

"' "' 3 mnu irm 1J 'Y1 ~ rn 331 ,818.80 1.2984 430,833 .53 ., 

4 "' "' " '1'f:ll'U~'lJ ('lJ':i':ilJW) 1,960,226.43 1.2984 2,545 ,157.99 

5 ffmuuu (ttueMu1l..:i) 357,062.20 1.2984 463 ,609.56 

6 mniliru <1~ !e.1~1) 115,112.00 1.2984 149,461.42 ., 

7 mnil~u ('1:1.J'Y11nt1 !'Vl) 115,112.00 1.2984 149,461.42 

5,105,192.83 1.2984 6,628,582.36 
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mu1ru 'jlflln'11..:i n.rn : 

th::illf.l.!t1 l l l l'IU : 

11u1u : 'l.Jrn 

"' I ... 
' fllll iltlfl ll~il 

0 ... "' ' ... ' ... • tl ll'l'l.Jl'l 'j l£Jf)l 'j flH l 'U m m il w en 11mm11111 • . 
(%) 
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111J1Jllll'~M1 11'.J011 mtnw~rn Ull ::11fll 

th::mw11mfi1nt11T~H : nu 1v1mm ::mmJ~wmrn 

""' ' " ... • 0 0 <I.I """ ""' ll'tll'IJ'l'l f) tlll'1H : l'l'lff1Jllll)Jtln:: t11 tlll.fltl'lf::tl l \lHl1>11'1'1'1f'l'lj1 

th::i.11wm1 l>11'.J : 

u1A'uii ·n a o11 

1mH'utl l~f)IU.fllYIJ1 
tllfl11g''ll'lhlifl'.J 

1----11--- • ... ,, .... ... ".., ..... 
I.I ~fi'tt1Yl 1!! 1J l'lfWM 'l lll 'l fl'UOll1J 

- 1tl~vu11ii'1tiumi'1l 'll'Ulfi 300 ii11 ~11Jm IJ!JO. 

- il'!J lll iifi u11 1i1 1!! ~ 5 11u 
I------ - 1--

- 1h :: 1~uv1~ 4 ii11 ~ 11Jm 

111nll'.Jfll'lii t.t 1ih1ti1'U'l'Ul~'U 

1.2 l ciltimfl1ti~IKo 'lltJ :: IK1ii t ti1m'U t m1ti~ 
, A ... :.- ~ ... ,, ,, 

- ~iu1'1111murnun:: l'lfil'l~1f1 rn ~l'lo'llv :: Vl rnlJ'llUVlV 

- ti1 .i11uu1111 1m :: V1fi ll'!l 1Jfl1 1H'~1u 

- ~UABS 

- 1i.J~vi11111 1uilti f11Vl111 

11iJ11am1ii 1.2 1il'Utirn1'U1~'U 

~j 1tliTawy>imtJf)iJ01niH1'U'llt1~1f11t1~g-mi11ila 

- Circuit Breaker 3p 250A. 

- Circui t Breaker 2p 
------------- -

- 31uVl1if miu 1m11 Ip 10x38 32 A Yl f ti1JVl1if 
' . 

- Magnetic Contactor ff l'H i'1llf1~tl~\1'1lUllff V'U'Ulfi 60 KW 

- Overload if111 i'rnf1~ tH\)'mh1ii' v'llUlfi 60 KW 

- Relay 

- DIGITAL POWER METER 

- Power Supplay 

- Timer star-delta 

h1' 
lh::!i1UO'l'llJ01'1 

til'U'l'U 'Hli'll'.J ftllll'~ 

2 911 27,000.00 

48 911 198.00 

4 llH'U 625.00 

---·-.. 
1.00 lfl1 M -

1.00 l111Jl -

1,500.00 'ljfi 135.00 

300.00 'ljfi 85.00 

4.00 'ljfi 4,774.00 
- 1 

4.00 'ljfi 560.00 
----·-

4.00 'ljfi 62.00 
-- -

12.00 'ljfi 4,747.00 

4.00 'ljfi 3,720.00 
I 

12.00 'ljfi 242.00 

4.00 'ljfi 6,850.00 
-

~1 'ljfi 2,850.00 

4.00 'ljfi 2,940.00 

I ' · 

y 
01'11J01'1 

LL1J1J lh.4 111-iUvl 1/1 

'Htl1a~1'U1~1 '1l t1~ 1m~m1 : !!Hlm 1lifim1J1 1ii'v 

t.h ::tnW11fllli'lti1'Un : 

54,000.00 

9,504.00 

2,500.00 

-------

-

-

202,500.00 

25,500.00 

19,096.00 

2,240.00 

248.00 

56,964.00 
-

14,880.00 

2,904.00 

27 ,400.00 

2,850.00 

11 ,760.00 

ftlll'l~~l'U 

3,500 

-
30.000.00 -I 
20 ,000.0~, 

50.00 

10.00 I 

450.00 
-

50.00 
-

20.00 
---

280.00 
---

320.00 

50.00 

1,350.00 
-

180.00 

180.00 

l1U1V: Ul\'l 

ftllll'~llll ::UH~l'U 'Htnfll'H\1) 

7,000.00 6 1,000.00 

9,504.00 

2,500.00 

73,004.00 

30,000.00 30,000.00 
--1 1---

20,000.00 20,000.00 

75 ,000.00 277,500.00 ___ , _____ _ 
3,000.00 28,500.00 

356,000.00 

1,800.00 20,896.00 

200.00 2,440.00 . --
80.00 328.00 

-
3,360.00 60,324.00 

I 
1,280.00 16,160.00 

600.00 3,504.00 

5,400.00 32,800.00 

180.00 3,030.00 

720.00 12,480.00 

(j; 
O'l'llJ 01'1Llil :: Lil '1111.!01'1 



lltltllll1~~11!Jll1 1 tn lJlWHll Ull::11tll 

'lh::mw11m fi1n tll1iH ~lu 1v1i11111 ::1Y01iJ~wmrn 

l1ill 'll~O tll'liH : l'l'lt'ltllll lUtl ~'Y::fi 1 Ol l.lltl 'Y::fi1 ll~ 'l1r~m'l111!i 
1h ::mw111 11~a : 

li 1~uii 11!Jll11 

- Pilot Lamp LED 220V 22jj11 

- Push Button M1Ll!Jtl 22jj11 

- Selector 3l'1H 22jj11 2NO - · --------
- Hour Meter 220V 48x48 0-99HR 

.... d d .... d 

- Emergensy Stop '1111'11'1 n>illtlfl 221Jll !YU'1~ INO+ INC 

- Control Cable 60227 I EC 02 

- IY1'1'1i'~nllflU 

- 'lj'15mill~~pJ TS LED 18W 120 CM. m uhrnlflll!YOlU\Ttl 

n imrm11ii 1.3 1ilulirn1u1~'1l 

1.4 1 ~rnnJiiaumahlml'n1~um1~g-u 1111 ::~ 1 '1l~l !llj~IYtiJJ1'itimrJ lfliti~g-ml1 

t1r 
il1~1nun1rnm1 

- CABLE 25 sq.mm. FD/CV 

- CABLE IOCx 1.5 sq.mm. CVV 

- vie UPVC 'llW1'1 Dia.50 mm. 

.! , 
- 5HlfH'lJ llll'll 200 

jl ' ,,( .. 

- 'lltl'1tl5Hlfll1Jlll'l'15 200 

j,/ I .r _-
- 'lltl'1tl~tllllfllHlflltllll'l'15 200 

ii • ..:. ,,! , 
- 'IJtl'1tl~tlllW1'1~5HlflltlllL'Yl5 200 

'JJ d .,,,,. 

- 9JL'l1llnll'ltl1lJUtlll 'IJU1'1 45 x60x25 'lllJ. 

- Suppost 9j'1'Hgnll'ltlljjirn11 

.! , 
- Suppost ~ l ~lfll'lJllll'll 

-Suppost vitl 

11ll11!Jll1 1~ 1.4 1il'lllil'll1'1ll~ 'll 

lil'lll'll 

28.00 

8.00 
--

4.00 
-
4.00 

4.00 

400.00 

5.00 
-

20.00 

980.00 

200.00 

86.00 
I 

30.00 

30.00 I 

3.00 
-

2.00 
I 

5.00 

5.00 

15.00 

30.00 

'l1ii1a fi11'0VJ 

'lj'1 130.00 

'lj'1 11 2.00 

'lj'1 152.00 
- ---

'lj'1 33 1.00 

'lj'1 244.00 
----· 

llJ911 7.58 
-- --

'lj'1 2,200.00 
- --

'11lltl'1 250.00 

--

lJ. 180.00 
--

IJ . 140.00 
--

lJ . 325.00 
---

IJ . 850.00 
-

il 240.00 

i1 1,320.00 
-

i1 1,220.00 

hJ 5,850.00 
--·-

'lj'1 3,850.00 

'lj'1 1,450.00 

'lj'1 380.00 

~ 
n111Jm1 

Utltl 

'11U'l !J ~l'lll~l'IJM1t1Hll11: tl~flfll~ll'1nnJ11ff1J 
--- -
1h ::m w11m1uefoii : 

-
11u1u Ul'YI 

fi 1 111~~ 1u fi11'11VJ1111 :: 111~~ 1u '111Jl!ll'l19J 

3,640.00 50.00 1,400.00 5,040.00 
- I -

896.00 50.00 400.00 1,296.00 
--

608.00 25.00 100.00 708.00 
--

1,324.00 100.00 400.00 1,724.00 
- I -

976.00 25.00 100.00 1,076.00 
-- I 

3,032.00 5.00 2,000.00 5,032.00 

11 ,000.00 660.00 3,300.00 14,300.00 
·-

5,000.00 135.00 2,700.00 7,700.00 

188,838.00 

-
176,400.00 36.00 35,280.00 2 11 ,680.00 

28,000.00 28.00 5,600.00 33,600.00 
-

27,950.00 65.00 5,590.00 33,540.00 
- - - ---

25,500.00 180.00 5,400.00 30,900.00 
-- - ~--

7,200.00 50.00 1,500.00 8,700.00 
I -

3,960.00 280.00 840.00 4,800.00 
--

2,440.00 280.00 560.00 3,000.00 

29,250.00 1,850.00 9,250.00 38,500.00 
--- --

19,250.00 780.00 3,900.00 23 , 150.00 
- I ---

2 1,750.00 280.00 4,200.00 25 ,950.00 
-

11 ,400.00 180.00 5,400.00 16,800.00 

430,620.00 

Of 
n11lJ nl1Uil~LiltJT4nl1 
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lltl tlllff~H1 l fl fll 1 mlfltuHU Ull ::1lfl l 

th ::1nw11m fi 1n!ln1iN : ~1u 1vlilUll::ll'mUl'lVmrn 

tl'tllllnn!ltr1!N : lflfltllllli'J!l~'lf::th !illil!l'lf::til 11~'11lAl'Vt'lf1'1j'; 
------------

th:: 1n w 1111 TA v : 

11ll1v~rn1~1'UM Tm~fll1 : B~rlflll ~flrnnh1ii-v 

th::1nw11m1i'J!lfon : 

ti1~t1ii 1lflfll1 \i1·1nu 11u1v flllff\lj fllll1~HU ti 1 1'tr11j1tll :: 111~nu 
!'I ... I 

~1 ~l'lmlV 1l fl ll :: l!l fJA tl !l 

- l:l1vm::urn.huf1J11ii'v 'Ulllfl 120•90 91lJ 4.oo I l:lw I 2,800.00 I 11 ,200.00 11 ,200.00 

3,000.00 
I I --1 1-

-nw Plow Diogram ,,,.,,,.,,, ~ I 1.00 nw 3,000.00 3,000.00 

- illlJ~fll'llJVill 'Ulllfl 80*60 91lJ 1.00 l:lw 1,700.00 1,700.00 
1 1 

-l:l 1 v~u~tl'iin1lH'11nvn~~1ilfl 'Ulllfl 30•20 91lJ 5.oo l:lw 350.00 1,750.00 

-l:lw-H1m.,J'1r10ui~ft10'4i\!ll'l Vi~BlJll'1JJ'tri11 tJ 11nu 'Ulllfl 60*30 91.lJ 
--1 ---~. ------

1-----1 - l:l 1 v1 ::1'~l'ln~111fi'I!~ 'Ulllfl 30•45 91.lJ . 

- l:l1vl::i'~'U0rnciu'\riff1ll:: 'Ulllfl 30*45 91.lJ. 

·nimvfll1ii 1.7 1illl\i1mll1~u 

1.8 1 ~1mJfotJ 1~\'.lm 1m~fll 1 
----.!' i -- - Q-

- ~1urn11vum:::it10~1m::m011l1 11fl lJ 

- llltl~ll 
.l' Q 

- 1im::1t1v~mv11u '\Jll l fl 60x60 91lJ. 

- l:lw 1im:: VirulJ 1ll 1ti' u~u. ull :: 11ii1v~1ul'l'0~au 

- ~1u1::uuivlY'l1urrM1N 1tmri0~l:lwYi~BlJ 1fllJivl 

n iirnm11ii 1.8 1illl \i1mu1~ll 

1.9 ~ 1wu!lii1m1'1rnt1u !lti 1uA .., 
.l'- Q 

- ~lll lflll!llllll'llfllJ 

d Q 

- ~llll'Hllfllll'rn 

- RB 6 lJlJ. 

--
3.00 I l:lw 1.000.00 3,000.00 
-- I 
3.00 l:lw 800.00 2,400.00 

3.00 l:lw 800.00 2 400.00 

1.00 I nu 

28.00 

23.00 

1.00 

3.00 

60.00 

11 7.66 

m.lJ . 

m.lJ. 

~llJ 

'Vfl 

y 

\ll'U 

llfl . 

120.00 

650.00 
--l 

75,000.00 

750.00 

22.75 

3,360.00 

14,950.00 

75 ,000.00 

2,250.00 

I 1--

25,ooo.oo I 25,ooo.oo 

80.00 

18 1.00 

300.00 

150.00 

2,240.00 

4,163.00 

900.00 

9,000.00 

1,700.00 

1,750.00 

3,000.00 

2,400.00 
- --t---

2,400.00 

25,450.00 

25,000.00 
- 1-

5,600.00 

19, 11 3.00 

75,000.00 

3,150.00 

127,863.00 

9,000.00 

I I ->--

517.70 

U1J1J l..h.4 ~ 

11ti1u : urn 

mn m'l1\lj 

-

2,676.77 

11 ,382.38 

4.40 

3.60 

3,194.47 

13,236.53 
1----

- DB 12 IJlJ . 515.04 

- ii!ut1t1 78.66 

-\ll::~ 23.60 

hri 
1.h~1nun1rn 111 1 

nn . 

m.lJ. 

nn. 
~ 

22.10 

400.00 

47.00 

C}t---
m1lJ ll11 

1,854. 14 

31,464.00 12 1.00 9,5 17.86 40,981.86 

1,109. 11 1,109. 11 
--'-----

of 
m1lJll11UOl~LW!Jl \j ll11 



ll'U'U UffOl~1 l!Jfl1 1 m im :1mu Ull::1lfl1 

th ::im.1mml'i1n!lff~H : nu 1v1rnrn::a-miJ91vmrn 

a-muiiiiM~H : ml'lmu1u!ln::!i1 611n!l'l1::61 11~ '111P1m'l11 '1j'1 

tl1::m010111P1u : 

ti 1~ll ii 11un11 

L,, 

" -ll1flf;jnLlH10 

- flt1un191rl11~u (4tlm~m::llt1n 240 nn ./m.'lllJ.) 
~~~~~~~~-

- nu1nuil1 

- ~lU\'llff 

11t111u011ii 1.9 1iluli1u1'1l1~u 

1ltl11!Jfl11TI I 1il'lllil\ll\Jl~\J 

2 l mniig-ll 1w~l'l~-1~1u1u 

2.1 
_1.; . I v v i 

~1 Ul11 ll!J'll11 1 ::j;JtJl'llYl16tJtJ611'161fl1 'llfJU 

- 'lh ::9.1il'1'1J"H'Ul 0.60 lJlJ . ll6'1Jl~V1 ll6'1Jn1'H 65 lJlJ. lfln6'llff'IJ1l 

'll'IJlfl 4.0o x 3.oo 1lJm 1iJ.,-iJ., 2l::'llulJm~rnf'lvHhrn::rnn1'1i 

mm'll'IJlfl 4 u'1 JJt119l6l 300nn. / lvl 2mv111J-V1iui1-vmflo~1'1i 300 nn . 

i1urn~JJml'loi' 300-500 nn. ViroJJntio~iflJ iJ.,ntio~ 3 .i'1u Yl roJJ lm~ 
• ,l ' .... :'.. 

- flll1Hl6116'1J'IJ6~101Ull::l'lfll'l~ 

1lt111u011ii 2.11il'lllirn1'1l1~u 

2.2 1 ~rnoif !luu'llu ~tlmwmuiua-miiumI1 
- ~iu1tl~vunouvlgn.U 'll'IJlfl 4 d1 

- Rubber Flapper Check valve Dia I 00 mm. 
--------~ 

- 'Gale Valve 'IJ'IJlfl 100 mm. 

1lt111un11ii 2.2 1iluli1mu1~u 

:=._ 1 ~ 1 utl 1'll tl 1~f.lnlat.hu~uh1ilu 

- ~1 S&ainless-304 'IJ'IJ l fl 37.5x86 cm 

- II lnfflll'l'IJlllff sus 304 50 x 50 x3 mm. 

n t111u011ii 2.3 1iluli1mu1~u 

1b"::1nun1rnm1 

li l 'lllU 

190.00 

12.30 

78.66 

198.72 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

4.00 

---
8.00 

I I 

275 .1 8 

'ttu1u~rn1~1'lm~lm~011: tMfl'n111i'f!01nl'i1ilv 

'ttulu 

nn. 

lllJ.lJ. 

m.lJ. 

m.lJ . 

il 

~l'IJ 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

nn . 

tl1:an nmm1u!l1'uii : 

fll lffi;_J 

3 1.92 6,064.80 

2,420.00 29,766.00 

84.00 6,607.44 
1-----1 

37.00 7,352.64 

59,000.00 59,000.00 

3,500.00 3,500.00 

15,000.00 30,000.00 

43 ,000.00 172,000.00 

4,900.00 39,200.00 

11 6.00 3 1,920.88 

fllll1~~1\l 

485.00 

95.00 

34.00 

7,000.00 

1,050.00 

4,500.00 

12,900.00 

980.00 

23.20 

~ 
n n JJm1 

5,965.50 

7,472.70 

6,756.48 

7,000.00 

1,050.00 

9,000.00 

5 1,600.00 

7,840.00 

6,384. 18 

flllff~llll::ll1~~1\l 

6,064.80 

35,73 1.50 

14,080.14 
-

14,109.12 

137,507.52 

1,698,862.52 

59,000.00 

"·----

7,000.00 

66,000.00 

4,550.00 

39,000.00 

223,600.00 

267,150.00 

47,040.00 

38,305.06 

85,345.06 

't1u1v: 1lll'I 

tnJl!Jl'tti;_J 

(jj 
n11lJnl1U.Ol ::LOl tnljnl1 



ll'U'UU<T~H111Jlll1 mmWHU Ul'1::1lfll 

th::mw11mti11hm;H nu 1vnm11::1nrn:f91vmrn 

umuiint1u~u : ml'lmmi'.lt1~'ll :;li 1 li11nt1'll::li1 ;l~tti'vim'll1~; 

th::>nwn11lvi11: 

ril~'UYi 111Jlll1 lirn1u HU11J 

~~ iml~ml1~1::uuivlflrn11J 1uu_o_1_il_U_tJ ____ _ 

-1tl:vuimmnt1fo.Ju '111.llfl 80A -1 1.00 'Vf1 

- 1tll1VU'Vf1 Over Load . 1.00 'Vfl 

-1tl~vuumnf 1.00 'Vfl 

-Accessories & support 1.00 111l.Jl 

- u191'li'1J n mw 5.001 'Vfl 

- 'Vf11Hlfll~~itl T8 LED 18W 120 CM. mvhrnlflll<T!llUIJ'tl 4.00 I 11l'1tlf1 

n1l1111m1~ 2.4 1ilulinnu1~'11 

2.s 1~rnmil Dlfmum ilutJ th::i>J 11 

- 'l'llfftllfln 

- '\!flfff·nfo~u 482.46 911 .1.J . . 
- m!Yii1ti::fl°1afl 100% mvuvn 482.46 911.1.J . 

.ct:'.. 'jJ 

- 'l'll<Tn Ul'1::th::9,)'1'1Hl'U1 

911.1.J. 
.ct ~ ,, 

- mmh::9Jn'l'1Hl'U1 - mm 11.25 
--------------

- 'l'llff i'1 25 1.93 911.1.J. 

n1l111Jn11li 2.5 1ilulirn1\u~'ll 

2.6 1~m;lvin1\'.hmrn1ilutJ 

;Jwm::tJtJti1uf1J11!Yv '111.llfl 120•90 'lfl.J 1.00 nw 
n1l1111n11li 2.6 1ilulirn1u1~'11 

n1l1um11~ 2 1ilulinnu1~'11 

ttli111~1u1~1'UM lm~m1 : t1~fi'n nli'f1mni'11!Yv 

th::mw11m1i'.lt1 i'uii : 

ti1i'u~ ti1111~~1'11 

7,035.00 7,035.00 1,200.00 

1,850.00 1,850.00 1,800.00 

5,600.00 5,600.00 580.00 

1,806.50 1,806.50 
1----

2,200.00 11 ,000.00 660.00 

250.00 1,000.00 135.00 

10.00 

47.00 22,675.62 34.00 

62.00 697.50 35.00 

62.00 15,6 19.66 35.00 

1,200.00 

1,800.00 

580.00 

3,300.00 

540.00 

4,824.60 

16,403.64 

393.75 

8,8 17.55 

ti1 i'<T~ lll'1::UH~l'll 

8,235.00 

3,650.00 

6,180.00 

1,806.50 

14,300.00 

1,540.00 

35,711.50 

4,824.60 

39,079.26 

1,091.25 

24,437.2 1 

69,432.32 

1------ 1------+------

2,800.00 2,800.00 560.00 560.00 3,360.00 

3,360.00 

526,998.88 

lJ ,~ ~ 
1h::1nun11um1 n111.Jm1 

LllJlJ th.4 Ll~Uvj 1/6 

mbv : urn 

ttmllltt(;J 

OJ 
n111.J nl1Llil t Liltn\jnl1 



lllJ1JlliT~H11!Jfl11 msm1mll Ull::11fl1 

'lh::im1mf11fl1nan1N : nu 1v1rnrn::mrn!~wmrn 
• ' " 4 • • • .... <I.I ... 

nt1m'l'111an1N : mflm11nrnn::a1 a11.flaY::a1 1H111~m'lf1'lp 

1h :: im.ufl11i~v: 

ri1~uii 11!Jfl11 

3 nmiiuu11J'l'1::111 

3. 1 ~ill1liimialmiim :: n.l~vm1u1 

- Check Valve 'll'l.lli;\ 100 mm. 
---

- Gate Valve '11\lli;\ 100 mm. 

- vltl HOPE 'll'l.lli;\ 11 0 ( PN 10) 

- 'vl tl HOPE 'll'l.lli;\ 160 ( PN 10 ) 

- '11UlllUt'l'l.l(Stub End) HOPE 'll'l.lli;\ 110 mm. ( PNIO ) 

- 11u111u11u(Stub End) HOPE 'll'l.lli;) 160 mm. ( PNIO) 
--

- 11Ul~l'l.I ( Backing Ring) 'll'l.lli;\ 110 mm. ( PN I 0) 
-- --

- '11u1~1u (Backing Ring) 'll'l.lli;\ 160 mm. ( PNIO) 
~ 

- 'll'v~tll;tllJ90 'IJ'l.lli;\ 11 0 mm. ( PN 10) 
-- -

- 'll'tl~tll;tllJ 90 'IJ'l.lli;\ 160 mm. ( PN 10 ) 
-- ~ 

- nl1J'1'1HTI11V 'll'l.lli;) 160 mm. ( PN 10) 

y ' 
-'IJ!l9ltl9lHM1 '11'1.11~ I1 0x l 60 mm. ( PN 10) 

---
- Umn'l.IVH ( PN 10) 

- n112i1vl'I (M20) 

111J11vm1ii 3. 1 1illlli1m'l.l1~ll 

3.2 ~lllll~'ri1~11aunmiiuu V11a1J11tt~fl1 

--

-

- ~l'l.lf1Hl11gflt'l1i;\9ll-lilVVl rtl lJ11ll~f11ii'tJIJ~f11'1JfJIJ 'IJ'l.lli;) 1.00 x 1.00 x2.50 IJ . 

nt111vm1ii 3.2 1illlli1'1.11'1.1 1~'1.1 

5\\~ 
i.h::1nunn>Jm1 

lim1ll 11u1v 

2.00 ,~ 

2.00 ,~ 

18.00 IJ. 

6.00 IJ. 

6.00 ,i;i 

1.00 ii;i 

6.00 ii;i 

1.00 ii;i 

2.00 ii;i 

1.00 ii;i 

1.00 ii;i 

2.00 ,i;i 

7.00 ,i;i 

56.00 ,i;i 

1.00 ii;i 

~ 
fl11)Jnl1 

u.uu i.h.4 u.IJu~ 1/7 

11u1v~m1~1'11a~ Tm~fl11 : a~Ti'rmii;ifllni11!Yv 

'lh ::m1.1111m1i'ia1'lln : 

't!U1U: IJl'YI 

ftllif\lj flrn1~~m ft l liflljllll::U1~~ 1 ll 11'1Jl!ll11\lj 

39,000.00 78,000.00 _2680.00 9,360.00 87,360.00 

43,000.00 86,000.00 5, 160.00 10,320.00 96,320.00 
- --- -

356.50 6,41 7.00 150.00 2,700.00 9, 11 7.00 
--

733.70 4,402.20 250.00 1,500.00 5,902.20 
-

248.00 1,488.00 49.60 297.60 1,785.60 

420.00 420.00 84.00 84.00 504.00 
-- --

2,174.00 13,044.00 434.80 2,608.80 15,652.80 
-

2,740.00 2,740.00 548.00 548.00 3,288.00 

300.00 600.00 60.00 120.00 720.00 

620.00 620.00 124.00 124.00 744.00 

1,235.00 1,235.00 247.00 247.00 1,482.00 
--

400.00 800.00 80.00 160.00 960.00 

96.00 672.00 19.20 134.40 806.40 

94.00 5,264.00 18.80 1,052.80 6,3 16.80 

230,958.80 

--
75,000.00 75 ,000.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 97 ,500.00 

97,500.00 

~ 
fl11)Jnl1U.<'l ::L<'ltn'ljnl1 



lllJUllll'~H1 11Jfll 1 tMl.flWHll llt'l::1lfll 

1.h::mw11mri1ntmiH : ~1u 1o1i111a::nmiJ~wmrn 

ll'tnllnO!lll'iH : l'rltllllt'lli'la~'IJ::til 011.fl'el 'IJ::Ol ll~'tlll'll'l'i 'IJ 11f; 

1.h::mwfll1lV111: 

• v .. 
t'lll'l llfl 111Jfll1 

3.3 ~ lll llVl'ri i\'1111mniiuu 

'1lwm::uu1.i1u>1J11ii'v 'll'Ul>I 120•90 'JjlJ 

nu1111011n 3.3 1\11-1\il'llllll~ll 

11u1111!ll1n 3 1ilu\irn1u1~u 

4 1::'1J'IJti1uV1li11nmum::1JV1 (tj;1uw> 

4.1 ~0tlli'111u0m0'1J'IJ;nw 

- ~iutli''IJ~llll::'IJ>1li>1~w~u 
-

- ~'U'\J n i'~ 
--- --

- 'mlV'tlVllll!l~~'U 

- ~iui{uoum~1l'1'1~'1Jg!ln 11u1 10 'JjlJ . 

11u1111011ii 4.t 1ilu\ill11u1~u 

4.2 ~llltlgn'1lui;; 

-~ufol'l ::tll m1u'\)'~i1iuHvwli 15 t'Jju ~iLum 

m::1mtju l'lH~H'tll;! 20x60x20 'JjlJ . 

nu1111011n 4.2 1ilu\i1u1u1~u 

4.3 tl fotl1~fl1u!!li1uV1 il11iT11 

~iuufoil1~vm:::.i'IJu1m.iH 10 ')jlJ. 

- 'Yi1rn1un::v1011L11::m~v{~u~ 

- rrnun19l't1Vl'IJ u~:::urn 5 

- iil'u'IJ'IJ 

" -ll101r;im11lln 

- 9l::tj 

i,,~ 
tht tilUn11lJn11 

1hm1-1 'tl~l ll 

1.00 -llw 

215.00 m.u. 

172.00 ll'IJ.lJ. 

13.44 ll'IJ. lJ . 

215.00 m.u. 

150.00 
~ 

91'\.I 

65.00 i'IJ 

1.00 ~l'U 

7.00 ll'IJ.lJ. 

55.4 1 ll 'IJ.vl . 

464.07 nn. 

12.00 nn. 

~ 
n11lJn11 

u.uu th.4 u.~uvi 1/8 

'tl~lmllll~l'lltN1fl1~fll1: !l~rlfll~~>lfmJ1LffV 

tl1::mw1m11i'l0fofi : 

tttl1v: Ul\'I 

fl l lll'~ fllll1~~lll flllll'~Uti :: 111~~lll 'tll.fl!Jl't19) 

-
2,800.00 2,800.00 560.00 560.00 3,360.00 

3,360.00 

331,818.80 

- - 25.00 5,375 .00 5,375.00 
--

370.00 63 ,640.00 99.00 17,028.00 80,668.00 
--

495.00 6,65 1.56 - - 6,65 1.56 

529.00 11 3,735.00 55.00 11 ,825.00 125 ,560.00 

218,254.56 

30.00 4,500.00 6.00 900.00 5,400.00 
-- ----

250.00 16,250.00 - 16,250.00 

21,650.00 

- - 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 

2,520.00 17,640.00 327.00 2,289.00 19,929.00 
-

400.00 22 ,164.00 139.00 7,70 1.99 29,865 .99 
-

25.00 11 ,601.75 - 11 ,601.75 

47.00 564.00 - 564.00 
- -

(§/ 
n11lJn11U.Olt li'l'IJ1'4n11 



ll'U'U lllT~~1umn mmwnu u11 ::11m 

th::1m1111mri1riD11i N : nu 1v1i111ii ::111111f9wmrn 

11ornnri ll11iN , mffm111i'l ll ~'lf :: th a 1wll 'lf::ti1 il~111~m'lf 1~i 

i.h ::mwm11~a : 

iil~uii 11[Jfll 1 

" Q ~1umiimrrrn 

- RB 9 lJlJ . 

- ih Manhole FRP 'IJ'lllfl'lftNIUfl 0.60 x 0.60 m. 

- ~ l 'lll'l'tifl ~l Manhole 

- ~1ullf1Yi1 11l1 ::9ifli~thu'IJ !l fl ~!l l'l'!l1U (S1ainless) ''IJ'lllfl 40x90 '111J . 

nimrmnii 4.3 1ilulina111~u 

4.4 l~~~~in~1im1 (Guide Rail)lfli!l~ fl 1'11NlT1J 

-

----------• • Q .l Q t ~~ 
- fllflll'll'llfll ll!lfl !lll 91fl91~ llll :: 'Ylfll'l'!l\Jfll l l'lf~l'll (I 'Vfl) 

- 'lni;i'i$u111l'1'9l'll llll'I' 304 'IJ'lllfl 80x80x 1.5 1J1J~1 2.5 lJ . 

- frr~\J'UVfl9iH '1 il !l 91l'l'U91 '111lll'l'304 ~fll'l'llfl'llllll'I' 

n lJrnmnn 4.4 1ilulinnu1~u 

4.5 1 ~ 1mtl iiau 1 1~1 u11 ::tl1::1>.JUl 

- Rubber Flapper Check valve Dia 80 mm. 

- Gale Valve Dia 80 mm. 

11iirnmnn 4.5 1iluli1mu1~u 

4.6 ~ l'lllU iitJ 'll~fll 'U fj il lTUg) 'llllllT 304 

' . Q .l Q t ~~ 
- fllflll'll\lfll ll!l ll !l'll 91'191~ lllll: 'Ylfll'l'!l\Jfll l l'lf~l'll (I 'Vfl) 

- Molor Circuil Breaker 

- Circuil Breaker 2p 

- Circuil Breaker Ip 

- Magnetic Contaclor 

- Relay 
---------

it16 
ih::61\lfl111Jfll1 

mha~rn1~1'1Jll~lfl1~01 1 : !Hrlflllllflml.J11iTu 

th::mw1m11rlll1'll~ : 

li1'111'11 mha ri1 1'11~ 

1,546.90 I nn. I 22.00 34,03 1.80 

20.00 'Vfl 9,500.00 190,000.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1.00 

19.00 

3.00 

10.00 

19.00 

67.00 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

111lJl 

1~'11 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

1'11lJl 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

'Vfl 

----

7 ,500.00 15,000.00 

2,500.00 2,500.00 

5,200.00 5,200.00 
- 1-1---

3,000.00 

23,600.00 

26,450.00 

2,200.00 

560.00 

220.00 

1,350.00 

480.00 

3,000.00 

283,200.00 

3 17,400.00 

4 1,800.00 

1,680.00 

2,200.00 

25,650.00 

32, 160.00 
-----•---- ~-

~ 
mrnn11 

ri 1111~~ l 'll 

4.40 6,806.36 

1,900.00 I 38,ooo.oo 

1,500.00 3,000.00 

560.00 560.00 

3,500.00 I 3,500.00 

1,040.00 I 1,040.00 

600.00 

2,832.00 

3, 174.00 

15,000.00 

480.00 

120.00 
-

45.00 

280.00 

150.00 

600.00 

33,984.00 

38,088.00 

15,000.00 

9,120.00 

360.00 

450.00 

5,320.00 

10,050.00 

Hl llT~Ull :: ll1~~1'11 

40,838. 16 

228,000.00 

18,000.00 

3,060.00 

356,858.90 

3,500.00 

6,240.00 

3,600.00 

13,340.00 

3 17, 184.00 

355 ,488.00 

672,672.00 

15,000.00 

50,920.00 

2,040.00 

2,650.00 

30,970.00 

42,2 10.00 

ll'UlJ lh.4 ll~U~ 1/ 9 
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ll1J1JUIT~~11!1fll1 tMIJlW~lll Ul1::11fll 

th::mw11mf1100111N ~11-1 lv1i11111::1Y111t'.f~wmrn 

11m1-1iioti111N : 1'111'11lll11Jfo~,, :::fi 1 fi11.1rn ,,::fi1 ll~'l1l~ l'Yt,,1~1 

th::mwn11l~u: 

<i1~uii 1l!lfl11 

- DIGITAL POWER METER 

- Power Supply 

- Main Circuit Breaker 

- Pilot Lamp LED 220V 22ii l1 
I - 1------

I 

I 

- Push Button 

- Selector 

- Hour Meter 

- Stainess Steel 304 Cabi net with Cubicle (cable + busbar I 60A.) 

- ffi91'1f~n11 tw 

1llJ1l!IOl'tii 4.6 1\J1-11illll'lll~ll 

4.7 l ~mllffrin'fo~11im1<H 

I 
~moa111wt1e~11iu'IJa~ 'IJl-ll~ 2.oox2.5o ll. 

uvi"Ufl!l"Ufll91 'IJ"Ulfl 2.00x2.50 lJ . 

- 'm1Vl1Vl1Jfi'Tllltl"U 

- Concrete Lean 

- Concrete 

•· 

I 

I I 

" - Ll1llfl DBl 2 
---• - l11T1F;Jflll1llfl 

- ill'11uu 

- 91:::~ 
I .... j/ d 

- ff'Jlll1MT1111!l~lfl1J'IJM 

- Metal Sheet 0.4 mm. With Epoxy Lining 

t)l1 
1.htfi1"Ufl1lllfl11 

lirn11-1 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

70.00 

38.00 

19.00 

19.00 

1.00 
---

10.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

257.52 

77.26 

20.00 

6.00 

20.00 

'11u1u fllllTfj 

'V" 6,850.00 

'V" I I 2,850.00 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

'V" 

l11J.l.J. 
I 

-- ·-
lllJ.lJ. 

lllJ.lJ. 

fl fl. 

fl fl . 

911.lJ. 

fl fl. 

911 .lJ. 

6,380.00 

220.00 

220.00 

250.00 

840.00 

255,500.00 

2,200.00 

495.00 

2,048.00 

2,640.00 

22. 10 

25.00 

400.00 

47.00 

270.00 

~ 
fl11lJfl11 

'l1ii1u~rn1~1'110~ltiHfll1 : ti~ri'nn1i'T1nml11ii'v 

th:::1nw11m1iia1'1-1ii : 

6,850.00 

2,850.00 

6,380.00 

15,400.00 

8,360.00 

4,750.00 

15 ,960.00 

255 ,500.00 

22,000.00 

1,980.00 

8, 192.00 

10,560.00 

5,69 1.1 9 

1,931.40 

8,000.00 

282.00 

5,400.00 

fllll1~~lll 

1,350.00 1,350.00 

350.00 350.00 

1,200.00 1,200.00 

45 .00 3, 150.00 

45.00 1,7 10.00 

50.00 950.00 

180.00 I 3,420.00 

45 ,ooo.oo I 45 ,ooo.oo 

660.00 

104.00 

485.00 

485 .00 

3.60 

139.00 

6,600.00 

4 16.00 

1,940.00 

1,940.00 

927.07 

2,780.00 

--1 - I 

75.00 1,500.00 

f111'1Tf)Ul1::111~~m 

8,200.00 

3,200.00 

7,580.00 

18,550.00 

10,070.00 

5,700.00 

19,380.00 

300,500.00 

28,600.00 

545,570.00 

2,396.00 

10,132.00 

12,500.00 

6,6 18.26 

1,93 1.40 

10,780.00 

282.00 

6,900.00 

11uu ih .4 11i:iu"Vi 1/10 
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ll\J\Jllif'1~1l!Jfll1 tfiintuHIJ 111'1::1 lfll 

th::inw11f11fi1nen'IH : rn.i lu1i11111::m11iJ91umrn 

m.nuiiiien'IH : mftm111iiM'll::rl1 rl11flt>'ll::rl1 11~'111'1m'll1'1j'1 
----------

mhvnu1~1'1JMlm~011 : 1Hfim;li'0101nJ11ifu 

th:: 1n w n 111 '1 fl , th::1J1w11f111iie1uii : 

1il~uii 1l!Jfll1 

d ' 
- l't11Hlfll'lll~ 'IJU1'1 100x50x2.3 mm. 

d ' 
- L'ttl'lflfll'lll~ 'IJU1'175x38x2.3 mm.@ 1.00 m. 

----
- if1ui1e1tm 

d , 

- l't11'1flfll'l ll~ 'IJU1'1 100x50x3.2 mm. 

d ' 
- l't1!lflfll'IM '1Jtll'1 IOOx 100x3.2 mm. 

d ' 
- l't1!lflfll'lll~ 'IJU1'1 50x50x2.3 mm. 

~ , , 
- flU~!l1'1¥ll'IJ1Vl\Jtl 'l 12 'IJU1'1911 2"x2" 

- UHUl'Vi!l'l'I 'IJU1'1 200x200x10 mm. Thk 

- Expension Bolt 4-0M 14 
I 

- ~lU'l'llff 

11i111v011ii 4.7 1iluli1mu11u 

111J11v011ii 4 1iluli1mu11u 

5 lmniluu ('t1u11~mH) 

5.1 11H'mh~F-lnleli11YP1~11~v 
- Fl1iJ0191::um~fiu91n Checker Plate 0.69xl.59 m. 

- F-l1iJ0191 ::11nHtiU9lfl Checker Pl ate 0.79x0.79 m. 
I 

- F-l1iJ0191::um~tiU9lfl Checker Plate l.1 6x2. 14 m. 

- F-l1iJ019l::Llm~fiu91n Checker Plate 0.74x 1.43 m. 

11iJ11v011ii s.11iluli1mu11u 

5.2 1 ~m1tliivufjtln1o1mv 1u~f11mp1 

- ffi910Ji'\Jfll'lllU 

- Motor Ci rcuit Breaker 3P. 88/125 A. 

- Main Circuit Breaker 3P. 250 A. 

n1t 
t.l ·mnun111Jf111 

linnu 

8.00 

12.00 

10.00 

10.00 

12.00 

31.05 
---

8.00 
---

32.00 
I 

20.00 

--· 

I 
1.00 

2.00 
1 ---

5.00 

6.00 

5.00 

3.00 

1.00 

mhv 

lffU 

v 
lffU 

v 
lffU 

v 
lffU 

lffU 

m .1J . 
--

UHU 
--

'!J'1 
--

m.1J. 

'!J'1 

'!J'1 

'!J'1 

'!J'1 

'!J'1 

'!J'1 

'!J'1 

flllifllJ 

85 1.00 

553.00 

1,161.00 

1,484.00 

553.00 

106.00 
--

390.00 
--

105.00 
---

62.00 

5, 100.00 

4,500.00 

9,500.00 

5,300.00 

2,200.00 

2,5 12.00 

3,385.00 

~ 
f1111Jf111 

6,808.00 

6,636.00 

11 ,610.00 

14,840.00 
---

6,636.00 

3,291.30 

3,120.00 

3,360.00 

1,240.00 

. -

5, 100.00 

9,000.00 

47 ,500.00 
-

31 ,800.00 

fllll1~~1U 

308.00 

200.00 

421.00 
--
538.00 
--
170.00 
--
120.00 

55.00 
--

45.00 

35.00 

___ , 
____ , 

1,020.00 
--

900.00 
--

1,900.00 

1,060.00 

7,536.00 275.00 

2,464.00 

2,400.00 

4,2 10.00 
-

5,380.00 
--

2,040.00 
-

3,726.00 
-

440.00 

1,440.00 
-

700.00 

1,020.00 
-- --

1,800.00 
--

9,500.00 
--

6,360.00 

3,300.00 

825.00 

11 .000.00 I 660.00 

----11----11 
3,385.00 I 800.00 800.00 

flllifllJll1'1 ::111HlU 

9,272.00 _ , __ 
9,036.00 

15,820.00 

20,220.00 

8,676.00 

7,017.30 

3,560.00 

4,800.00 
-

1,940.00 

131,880.96 

1,960,226.43 

1--
6,120.00 

10,800.00 
-- __ ,_ 

57,000.00 
-

38, 160.00 

112,080.00 

14,300.00 

8,36 1.00 

4,185.00 

LL\J\J lh.4 IU.iuvi 1/11 
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uuumT~~11v1111 tl'imwn11 ua::11m 

tl1::1Ju1111mfi1nlll1'1N ~ iu iu1nuii::l1'mi111wmrn 

• I V 4 • • • "" v ""I 
l1'U1'1fl'lf1!ll1'1H : ll'lfftnllllJ!l~'l! :: !ll !lllfl!l'l!::!ll llH11~1'1'1'1!1lp 

tl1 ::m1111111 l~v : 

iii~uii '11!Jf11'1 

- Circuit Breaker Ip I OA 
--

- Magnetic Contactor LC I D 18 
-

- Magnetic Contactor LC I 032 

- Overload LRD 35 
--

- Relay MY4N 24 VAC 
-- --

- Relay MY4N 220 VAC 
--

- DIGITAL POWER METER 
---

- Power Supplay 
---

- Pilot Lamp LEO 220V 22iill 
--

- Push Button M'1i1u11 22iil1' 

- Selector 3'YIH 22ii l1' 2NO 

- Hour Meter 220V 48x48 0-99HR 

- Cabinet with Cubicle (cable + busbar 50A.) 

n1J11v1111ii 5.2 d1uli1u1u1~u 

5.3 ~rn110'1,,11il1utliiu11<;l1J --.- -
- ~l'll\Tuu1 

--· 
- vltl HOPE ,,'lll\!l 3 15 mm. ( PN 10) 

- .Ut>lT\!l HOPE 'IJlll\!l ON 3 15x225 
--- -

- 'l1U1UUlT'U(Slub End) HOPE ,,'Ul\!l 225 mm. ( PNIO ) 
-

- 11UlUUlT'U(Stub End) HOPE ,,mill 3 15 mm. ( PN I 0) 
- ---

- l1U11l1'U ( Backing Ring) ,,'U1\!l 225 mm. ( PN I 0 ) 
-

- 'l1U11l1'U (Backing Ring) ,,'U1\!l 3 15 mm. ( PN 10) 

- .Ut>~tl 90 ,,'Ul\!l 3 15 mm. ( PN 10) 
~ 

~IX 
lhtfil'Uf111lJf111 

-

li1mu 111'1v fllllT~ 

7.00 'Vl'l 107.00 
----

3.00 'Vl'l 974.00 
--- ---- --

6.00 'Vl'l 1,805 .00 
- ------

3.00 'Vl'l 1,378.00 
---

8.00 'Vl'l 178.00 
-- -

15.00 'Vl'l 18 1.00 

1.00 'Vl'l 6,850.00 
--

1.00 'Vl'l 3,562.50 
-- --- ------

13.00 'Vl'l 130.00 
------

5.00 'Vl'l 112.00 
--- --

3.00 'Vl'l 152.00 
--

2.00 'Vl'l 33 1.00 
-

1.00 'Vl'l 25 ,500.00 

- ------· 

1.00 HU -
----

6.00 LlJl'l l 2,872.70 
- ---

1.00 'Vl'l 3,4 16.00 
---

1.00 'Vl'l 780.00 
---

10.00 'Vl'l 1,538.00 
--

1.00 'Vl'l 1,800.00 
---

10.00 'Vl'l 1,950.00 

1.00 'Vl'l 4,675.00 
--- --

r 
f111lJf111 

uuu 1h.4 ui:Juvj 1/12 

11u1v~rn1ij1,,Mlm~1111 : e~ti'111 1lil'lm1.J11!Tu 

tl1::1Ju1111m1i'J!lfon : 

11tl1u: Ul't'I 

fllllH~Hl fl1ll1'~1ll1' !: 111~~ 1 '1l l1mm11~ 

749.00 25.00 175.00 924.00 
~ --- -- -- -

2,922.00 168.75 506.25 3,428.25 
-- ---

10,830.00 168.75 1,012 .50 11 ,842.50 
-

4,134.00 320.00 960.00 5,094.00 
--

l ,424.00 62.50 500.00 1,924.00 
---

2,7 15.00 62.50 937.50 3,652.50 

6,850.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 8,200.00 
- - ---

3,562.50 350.00 350.00 3,9 12.50 
- -

1,690.00 62.50 8 12.50 2,502.50 
---

560.00 62.50 3 12.50 872.50 
--- --

456.00 3 1.25 93 .75 549.75 
---

662.00 125.00 250.00 9 12.00 
-- -

25,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 28,000.00 

98,660.50 

- - -

- 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 
- ---

17,236.20 450.00 2,700.00 19,936.20 
-

3,4 16.00 1,024.80 1,024.80 4,440.80 
--

780.00 288.60 288.60 l ,068.60 

15,380.00 569.06 5,690.60 2 1,070.60 
-- -

1,800.00 540.00 540.00 2,340.00 
-- - --

19,500.00 585.00 5,850.00 25 ,350.00 
--~ --

4,675.00 1,402.50 1,402.50 6,077.50 
--- - -

OJ 
fl11lJf111Llc:lt LOl'IJl\jf111 



11111111lTA~1l!Jfll1 mmWHIJ lll1 ::1lfll 

1h::mw11mfi1rie1T~1~ : nu 11l1i11111::1rn1if91umrn . 
.q ' 91 4 • • • IV U .... 

llill\lflfl tlll1H : lflfl\Jll111Jtl~'IJ::tl l tlll.fltl'IJ:;tll 1H'l11Al'l1'1111p 

1h:::111wo 111Aa : 

li1.t11n 1l!Jf111 

- th ::l~\ltJH 'IJ'IJl\11 3 15 mm. 

- th ::1~\ltJH 'IJ\ll\11 225 mm. 

- U!l9llT1191\l!nlT M20x200 

- U!l9llT1191\llHlT M20x 160 

11i111aonn 5.J 1ilulim1u1~u 

ni111armn 5 1\lulim1u1~u 

6 mnilg-11 (1\11Yu~1) 

6.1 ~mnJiiau 1101 1111 ::th::9J'lll 

- Rubber Flapper Check valve Dia 80 mm. 

- Gate Valve Dia 80 mm. 

.. " - 'l'lllT'IJfl111fJIJ 

ni111ao 11Yi 6.1 1iluli1mu1~u 

n i111am1n 6 1ilulim1u1~u 

7 m.nilg-11 (1iin1noivb 

7.1 ~1u1tliiau 1101 1111 ::tl1::9J'll1 

- 'Rubber Flapper Check valve Dia 80 mm. 

- Gate Valve Dia 80 mm. 

.. " - 'l'lllT'IJfl111fJIJ 

11i11um nn 1. 1 1ilulim1u1~u 

11i111am1Yi 7 1ilulim1u1~u 

ni111am 1Yi 1-7 1\lulim1u1~u 

~\~ 
lht!ilUfll1JJfl11 

lim1u 

5.00 

1.00 

60.00 

12.00 

2.00 

2.00 

1.00 

2.00 

2.00 

1.00 

u1111 lh.4 ui:iuvi 1/13 

't1tl1a~m1~1 'llMYm~o11 : Mflfll~il\ilfll~J11li'v 

1h::mw11fl11iie1un : 

l1li1v : urn 

'11tl1a fi 1 1'll~ fi1111~~m fi11'll~1111::111~~m '11lJllJl'l11'j 

'1(\11 515.00 2,575.00 155.00 775.00 3,350.00 
--

'1(\11 2 15.00 2 15.00 65.00 65.00 280.00 

'1(\11 680.00 40,800.00 204.00 12,240.00 53,040.00 
--

'1(\11 280.00 3,360.00 84.00 1,008.00 4,368.00 

146,321.70 

357,062.20 

--~---

'lj\11 23,600.00 47,200.00 2,832.00 5,664.00 52,864.00 
~ 

'lj\11 26,450.00 52,900.00 3,174.00 6,348.00 59,248.00 

~ l\l 2,500.00 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 3,000.00 

115,1 12.00 

115, l12.00 

-

'lj\11 23,600.00 47 ,200.00 2,832.00 5,664.00 52,864.00 

'lj\11 26,450.00 52,900.00 3,174.00 6,348.00 59,248.00 

~lU 2,500.00 2,500.00 500.00 500.00 3,000.00 

11 5,112.00 

115, 112.00 

5, I 05, 192.83 

C(;Z ~ 
mrntn1 n111Jfl11Uil t Lil'lll'lJfl11 



ll'lJ'UlliT .. ~1ltJfll1 mmw~iu llll :::1lfll 

_I I I V Ji .., .., d' 

u1::mw11mflmaa1N : 111J1'1~1ULfl'Hl ~llflrnll::: fl 1 flW"11 

ilillUnOtlil~N : l'l'lf'l'UlCll)JM'lf::ti1 ti11.tlt1'1f::ti1 ;)~'111-.m'lf'l'll; 'l1U'JtJ~iu1~1'1Ja~1m~m1 : tMri'n m i'1m>1hnv 

tl1::mwm11-.tJ : tl-i::mw11m1;'la-Juii : 

~1mu a1~uii 1ltJfll1 
fi11'il'J fi1111~~1U 

'l'IU'JtJ 
11m~a'11u'JtJ ~1mu1'.3-u 11m~a'11u'JtJ ~1mu1'.3-u 

"' """ ...... d. "' - 1 ' , __ 8 _1~ 1wo-.'11111ci ::l'l-.l'l~lfl1t>~llfl1Ull :: f,J ufl1W ___ 
1 1 1 

, _ 1--- ---1 

8.1 ltJU6'U; 'l111;J-.m1'1 

- 'lfl~tMi11tim1m> 111 ci fl ow Meter 

8.2 lilmug-u;ii'l1::111 
' . 

- li''1111lfl1tMlJ''UU1 Q = 64.9 cu.m./hr,TDH = 8.98 m. 

8.3 1amug-u <'ll';1ii~> 

8.4 

8.5 

- 'tfl1tM1'1vm1m>111 ci fl ow Meter Dia 100 mm. 

ti~ 1~rnl1'llii '1 IBC 'IJ U111 IOOO iim 

;J-.'l111111 ::~-.9!~1fl'1a~flaiiVl'Jma ~ ri1'l1 1'u~iutl1::mmrn uuuii 2 • (1101m-.~.tll'r1'1Jm-.ii.i 

uatJn-:i1 21 u'J) 

8.6 11fl°1Mflt1iiVl'J1l'lai1ill'l1j'n rim1'miutl1::m111'111 

11ii11om1~ 8 1\lu~rn1u1'.3u 

~,, 

ih::1nUfl111Jfl11 

1.00 I 'J/'1 

2.00 1 'J/ '1 

1~1 'J/'1 

2.00 ti~ 

1.00 I 
.. 

lfl1tM 

2.00 I .. 
tmtM 

CC? 
fl11llfl11 

I 125,000.00 I 125,000.00 I 23,500.00 I 23 ,500.00 

158,000.00 3 16,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 

110,000.00 11 0,000.00 23,500.00 23,500.00 

6,500.00 13,000.00 -

3 1,775 .70 

==t_J 
3 1,775.70 

I 22,429.9 1 44 ,859.8 1 

1rn11 ih.4 111-iu\111/1 

11ii1v : m'l'l 

1'JJJ 

fi1 1'tT'Jllll :: ll'!~~l'U 
'11"1tJl'l1~ 

148,500.00 

336,000.00 

133,500.00 
---

13,000.00 

3 1,775.70 

44 ,859.8 1 

707,635.51 

(JI 
fl111Jfl111LOl::IOl'IJ1\jfl11 
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